DELL OptiPlex 990 Desktop CPU : Intel Core i5-2nd Gen|8GB|500GB|Win 7Pro
Product Specification

Brand

Model

Chipset details of M/B
System Memory
Maximum RAM Supported
Memory Type

RAM Slots Used

Ram Slots Free
Processor Model
Processor Frequency
HDD Capacity

HDD Technology

USB Ports

Operating system

Dell

Optiplex 990
Intel

8GB

16GB

DDR3

i5-2400
3.10GHZ
500GB

Sata

Front 4,Back 6

Windows 7 Prof



